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                                            Wishing Students All the Very Best 
 

 Time Table Class – 12th  CBSE 
 

Date Day Time Subject Duration 

16-02-2024 Friday  10:30 AM Banking 3  hrs. 

22-02-2024 Thursday  10:30 AM English 3  hrs. 

27-02-2024 Tuesday  10:30 AM Chemistry  3  hrs. 

04-03-2024 Monday 10:30 AM Physics  3  hrs. 

09-03-2024 Saturday 10:30 AM Mathematics  3  hrs. 

12-03-2024 Tuesday  10:30 AM Physical Education 3  hrs. 

18-03-2024 Monday  10:30 AM Economics  3  hrs. 

19-03-2024 Tuesday  10:30 AM Biology  3  hrs. 

23-03-2024 Saturday  10:30 AM Accountancy  3  hrs. 

27-03-2024 Monday  10:30 AM Business Studies 3  hrs. 

http://www.manasstudies.com/

